Admeasuring 1800 Sqft or 200Sq.Yds or 50 
ankanams bounded on the  

East   :  20 feet wide road 
West  : Umapathi Reddy House D.No.2-22/3 
North : 20 feet wide road 
South : Kanchana House D.No.2-22-2/1 

6. Reserve Price: 

EMD AMT: 

Rs. 2,14,84,000/- (Rupees Two Crore Fourteen 
Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand  Only)  

Rs.21,48,400/-(Twenty One Lakhs Forty Eight  

Thousand and Four Hundred Rupees Only) 

7. Last date of Deposit of EMD Amount: On or Before    12/09/2025, before     5.00 P.M 

Other Terms And Conditions: 
a) Auction/bidding shall be only through <Online Electronic Bidding’’ through the website 

https://baanknet.com/ Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms